IWINASCAR

—EURO SERIES—

Valencia Nascar Fest 2019

CIRCWIT RICARDO TORMO

IIINASCAR

11 - 14 April 2019 Laps: 15
Circuit de la C.Valenciana
Length: 4005 metros Results Race 2  Elite 2
Pos. N. Driver Team Car Nat. Laps Time Best Lap iL Gap Interval Speed Cat.

1 8 RISITANO,Nicholas Racers MS Ford Mustang ITA 15 33:15,675 01:42,492 9 108,41

2 24 CASTRO,Andre PK Carsport Chevr.Camaro  USA 15 33:15,862 01:42,993 10 00:00,187  00:00,187 108,41 RO
3 9 GHIRELLI,Vittorio Racers MS Ford Mustang ITA 15 33:17,682 01:42,802 8 00:02,007  00:01,820 108,3 RO
4 77 HEMBORG,Freddie Memphis Racing Chevr.Camaro  SWE 15 33:18,529 01:43,687 7 00:02,854  00:00,847 108,24 RO
5 7 DOUBEK,Martin Hendriks MS Ford Mustang CZE 15 33:19,417 01:43,179 8 00:03,742  00:00,888 108,19

6 48 SNIDER,Myatt Raci. Engineering Ford Mustang USA 15 33:19,727 01:42,376 9 00:04,052  00:00,310 108,19 RO
7 50 MAGGI,Giorgio Hendriks MS Ford Mustang CHE 15 33:19,828 01:42,754 6 00:04,153  00:00,101 108,19 RO
8 27 VERONESI,Pierluigi Alex Caffi MS Ford Mustang ITA 15 33:21,913 01:43,630 9 00:06,238  00:02,085 108,08

9 99 KUNZ,Justin Dexwet DF1 Raci. Chevr.Camaro DEU 15 33:23,625 01:44,919 7 00:07,950 00:01,712 107,97
10 78 DE WEERDT,Jerry Braxx Racing Chevr.Camaro  BEL 15 33:24,516 01:44,887 7 00:08,841  00:00,891 107,92 LE
11 1 KRASONIS, Thomas Alex Caffi MS Ford Mustang GRC 15 33:25,309 01:44,882 6 00:09,634  00:00,793 107,87 RO
12 12 TALOR,Naveh Solaris MS Chevr.Camaro ISR 15 33:25,491 01:44,552 8 00:09,816  00:00,182 107,87 RO
13 70 SCHULTIS,Mirco Mishumotors Chevrolet SS DEU 15 33:26,200 01:45,085 8 00:10,525  00:00,709 107,81 LE
14 69 BLEEKEMOLEN,Michael T.Bleekemolen Ford Mustang NLD 15 33:28,317 01:45,278 6 00:12,642  00:02,117 107,7 RL
15 23 WADEN,Eric Memphis Racing Chevr.Camaro  FIN 15 33:28,343 01:46,097 8 00:12,668  00:00,026 107,7 RL
16 54 CASOLI,Arianna CAAL Racing Chevrolet SS ITA 15 33:31,141 01:46,907 6 00:15,466  00:02,798 107,54 LAL
17 46 HOLLAMBY,Shaun Raci.TotalAmDTuning Ford Mustang GBR 15 33:32,795 01:47,013 6 00:17,120  00:01,654 107,49 RL
18 32 VENTURI,Florian Go Fas Racing Ford Mustang FRA 15 33:36,605 01:42,746 7 00:20,930  00:03,810 107,28
19 98 DE DONCKER,Eric Motorsport 98 Ford Mustang BEL 15 33:37,030 01:43,905 8 00:21,355  00:00,425 107,22 LE
20 64 QUINTAL,Eric Speedhouse Chevrolet SS FRA 15 33:38,708 01:47,431 10 00:23,033 00:01,678 107,17 LE
21 10 JO COBB,Jennifer Raci.-Total JJCR Chevr.Camaro  USA 13 29:49,680 01:47,872 8 -2 Lap -2 Lap 104,77 LAL
22 11 LONGIN,Bert PK Carsport Chevr.Camaro  BEL 10 24:07,932 01:42,774 7 -5 Lap -3 Lap 99,64
23 33 CREANOR,Ben Mishumotors Chevr.Camaro  GBR 8 18:17,894 01:44,528 7 -7 Lap -2 Lap 105,14 RO
24 66 DEODHAR,Advait Dexwet DF1 Raci. Chevr.Camaro  IND 8 18:43,170 01:43,653 7 -7 Lap 00:25,276 102,71 RO
25 90 JEFFS,Scott Braxx Racing Chevr.Camaro  GBR 2 04:50,674 START -13 Lap -6 Lap 99,43 RO
26 2 JESSE,Vartiainen Alex Caffi MS Chevrolet SS FIN 1 02:22,406 START -14 Lap -1 Lap 101,54 RO
27 19 BRIGATTI,Alessandro Racers MS Ford Mustang ITA 1 09:12,039 START -14 Lap 06:49,633 26,12 RO
28 31 TAHERI,Sam CAAL Racing Chevrolet SS IRI
29 41 LANZA Massimiliano The Club MS Chevr.Camaro ITA

Best Lap: Rider 48 - SNIDER,Myatt - Time: 01:42,376 at 140,83 Km/h
Pole position: -, time:
Circuit de la C.Valenciana [ ] Final Official [ ] Provisional Official Length: 4005 Hour: 10:45:00
Stewards: C.of the Course: C.Timekeeper:
Hour: Hour: 14/04/2019 Hour:  11:23:24
cenveracTire 3 WheLeN 22171 ussacrcor
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